Position

Preschool Instructor
Preschool Paraprofesional
Preschool Instructor
Preschool Paraprofesional
Preschool Paraprofesional

Preschool Paraprofesional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall
Newhall

Department

Preschool - Mc Grath
Preschool - Mc Grath
Preschool - Mc Grath
Preschool - Mc Grath
Preschool - Mc Grath
Preschool - Mc Grath

Total Wages

$38,373
$22,874
$22,259
$15,428
$15,206

$8,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,976
$4,171
$3,442
$0

$0

$0



