Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Preschool Instructor		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$38,373	\$11,976
Preschool Paraprofesional		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$22,874	\$4,171
Preschool Instructor		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$22,259	\$3,442
Preschool Paraprofesional		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$15,428	\$0
Preschool Paraprofesional		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$15,206	\$0
Preschool Paraprofesional		Newhall	Preschool - Mc Grath	\$8,309	\$0